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RESEARCH GROUP WORKSHOP
Thursday, January 12, 2023

Room 18.2.C02

Name
WELCOME
Miguel
Raquel
Juan
William
Sara
Dacil
BREAK
llona
José David
Patricia
Luigi
Margarita
Jonas
BREAK
Maria
Jan
Cristina
Esteban
Ifaki
Robert

Surname

Artola
Carrasco
Fernandez
Foley
Gonzales
Juif

Lahdelma
Lépez
Lorente
Minale
Torre
Radl

Rubio
Stuhler
Suero
Nicolini
Ucar
Fishman

Lunch at Tokyo

Schedule
10:00-10:10
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10-11:30
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30-12:50
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40

14:00

Presentation title

Capital and labour in capitalism. The case of the USA

Intended fertility and occupational choice: Does the career cost of children occur even before they are born?
Does Abortion Liberalisation Accelerate Fertility Decline? A Worldwide Time-series Analysis

How do big ideas spread?

Reform effects on private pension size in OECD countries

The impact of mining activity on education in Zambia: 1920 to 2000

Is there a rural / urban difference in immigration attitudes?

Not What, but Where. The Returns of Returning for International and Internal Graduate Migration in the Spanish Labour Market
(cancelled due to illness)

Birthplace diversity and long-run development

The flip side of gender segregation: men in female-dominated occupations

Month of Birth and Cognitive Effort: A Laboratory Study of the Relative Age Effect among Fifth Graders

Stratifying cities: the effect of outdoor areas on children’s well-being

Estimating intergenerational mobility in extended-kin data

Women's educational attainment and fertility behaviours. An analysis of different dimensions of this relationship in Spain
Regional pattern of economic activity in Argentina in the 19th and the 20th centuries

News or social media? Socio-economic divide of mobile service consumption

Logics of Altruism and their Determinants

(c/Travesia de Castro, 2, 28903 Getafe)



