	RESEARCH GROUP WORKSHOP			
	Thursday, January 12, 2023			
	Room 18.2.C02			
	Name	Surname	Schedule	Presentation title
	WELCOME		10:00-10:10	
1	Miguel	Artola	10:10	Capital and labour in capitalism. The case of the USA
2	Raquel	Carrasco	10:20	Intended fertility and occupational choice: Does the career cost of children occur even before they are born?
3	Juan	Fernández	10:30	Does Abortion Liberalisation Accelerate Fertility Decline? A Worldwide Time-series Analysis
4	William	Foley	10:40	How do big ideas spread?
5	Sara	Gonzales	10:50	Reform effects on private pension size in OECD countries
6	Dácil	Juif	11:00	The impact of mining activity on education in Zambia: 1920 to 2000
	BREAK		11:10-11:30	
7	llona	Lahdelma	11:30	Is there a rural / urban difference in immigration attitudes?
8	José David	López	11:40	Not What, but Where. The Returns of Returning for International and Internal Graduate Migration in the Spanish Labour Market
9	Patricia	Lorente	11:50	(cancelled due to illness)
10	Luigi	Minale	12:00	Birthplace diversity and long-run development
11	Margarita	Torre	12:10	The flip side of gender segregation: men in female-dominated occupations
12	Jonas	Radl	12:20	Month of Birth and Cognitive Effort: A Laboratory Study of the Relative Age Effect among Fifth Graders
	BREAK		12:30-12:50	
13	María	Rubio	12:50	Stratifying cities: the effect of outdoor areas on children's well-being
14	Jan	Stuhler	13:00	Estimating intergenerational mobility in extended-kin data
15	Cristina	Suero	13:10	Women's educational attainment and fertility behaviours. An analysis of different dimensions of this relationship in Spain
16	Esteban	Nicolini	13:20	Regional pattern of economic activity in Argentina in the 19th and the 20th centuries
17	Iñaki	Úcar	13:30	News or social media? Socio-economic divide of mobile service consumption
18	Robert	Fishman	13:40	Logics of Altruism and their Determinants
	Lunch	Lunch at Tokyo		(c/Travesia de Castro, 2, 28903 Getafe)